Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Barrett - (854484) - Skipton Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
4:37.59
4:46.40
4:49.29
4:58.74
5:21.47

5:26.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
4:46.40
4:37.59
4:49.29
4:58.74
5:21.47

5:26.09

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

447
407
394
358
287
275

WA Pts

407
447
394
358
287
275

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I I I I T

Date

13/12/15
09/04/17
14/12/14
27/04/14
20/04/13
12/01/13

Date

09/04/17
13/12/15
14/12/14
27/04/14
20/04/13
12/01/13

Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet

Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet
City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet

Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet

Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open

Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

Meet

Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet
City of Bradford Winter Meet

City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet

Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet

Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open

Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

Venue
Shipley
Harrogate
Shipley
Harrogate
Harrogate

Harrogate

Venue

Harrogate
Shipley
Shipley
Harrogate
Harrogate

Harrogate

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
Skipton 3
3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3

Club Swam Under Level

Skipton 3
3
3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



