Thomas Barrett - (854484) - Skipton Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

3

Skipton

## Swims in Time Order

WA Pts Meet Club Swam Under Round Time Date Venue Level Н City of Bradford Winter Meet 4:37.59 447 13/12/15 Shipley 3 4:46.40 407 Н 09/04/17 Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Skipton 3 4:49.29 394 Н 14/12/14 City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet Shipley 3 3 4:58.74 Н 27/04/14 Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet 358 Harrogate Skipton Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open 5:21.47 287 Н 20/04/13 Harrogate Skipton 3

Harrogate

## Swims in Date Order

275

Н

12/01/13

Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

5:26.09

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:46.40	407	Н	09/04/17	Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
4:37.59	447	Н	13/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley		3
4:49.29	394	Н	14/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley		3
4:58.74	358	Н	27/04/14	Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
5:21.47	287	Н	20/04/13	Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open	Harrogate	Skipton	3
5:26.09	275	Н	12/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3